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COUPE DU QUEBEC
JUNIOR

Event 1 Girls, 800m Freestyle 17 years and younger
2025-02-14 - 8:00 Results
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 8:17.54 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie CAMO Quebec City 2024-11-30
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 8:17.54 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie CAMO Quebec City 2024-12-01
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 17 8:32.75 JARDIN, Barbara PPO Halifax 2009-02-15
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16 8:32.19 HART, Lydia PCSC Toronto 2022-12-18
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 8:41.57 MASSEY, Ashlyn PCSC Toronto 2021-12-09
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14 8:49.50 SHEWCHUCK, Stephanie PCSC ?2?7? 1989-01-01
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 9:04.07 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie MEGO Gatineau 2013-02-22
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 128:55.85 SHEWCHUCK, Stephanie PCSC ?2?7? 1987-02-01
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank Age Time Pts
13 years and younger provisional results
BROCHU, Aleni 13  Natation Gatineau 9:49.67 530
50m: 33.06 33.06 250m: 3:00.32 36.97 450m: 5:28.84 36.88 650m: 7:58.62 37.69
100m: 1:09.32 36.26 300m: 3:37.52 37.20 500m: 6:05.93 37.09 700m: 8:36.35 37.73
150m: 1:46.35 37.03 350m: 4:14.75 37.23 550m: 6:43.41 37.48 750m: 9:13.84 37.49
200m: 2:23.35 37.00 400m: 4:51.96 37.21 600m: 7:20.93 37.52 800m: 9:49.67 35.83
ST-AMOUR, Laurence 13  Elite 9:55.46 515
50m: 32.59 32.59 250m: 2:59.24 37.23 450m: 5:30.62 37.79 650m: 8:03.26 38.64
100m: 1:08.22 35.63 300m: 3:36.68 37.44 500m: 6:09.07 38.45 700m:; 8:41.48 38.22
150m: 1:44.80 36.58 350m: 4:14.32 37.64 550m: 6:47.02 37.95 750m: 9:20.01 38.53
200m: 2:22.01 37.21 400m: 4:52.83 38.51 600m: 7:24.62 37.60 800m: 9:55.46 35.45
MAXIMENCO, Sophia 13 Ddo 9:56.35 513
50m: 33.71 33.71 250m: 3:04.71 38.06 450m:; 5:38.55 38.26 650m:; 8:09.44 37.08
100m: 1:10.33 36.62 300m: 3:43.02 38.31 500m: 6:16.98 38.43 700m: 8:46.34 36.90
150m: 1:48.79 38.46 350m: 4:21.55 38.53 550m: 6:55.06 38.08 750m: 9:22.53 36.19
200m: 2:26.65 37.86 400m: 5:00.29 38.74 600m: 7:32.36 37.30 800m: 9:56.35 33.82
PIATERA MERCIER, Lea 13  Sher 10:03.65 494
50m: 33.07 33.07 250m: 3:03.12 38.27 450m: 5:35.18 36.47 650m: 8:10.56 38.65
100m: 1:09.41 36.34 300m: 3:41.55 38.43 500m: 6:14.09 38.91 700m: 8:48.86 38.30
150m: 1:47.25 37.84 350m: 4:20.08 38.53 550m: 6:53.24 39.15 750m:  9:27.61 38.75
200m: 2:24.85 37.60 400m: 4:58.71 38.63 600m: 7:31.91 38.67 800m: 10:03.65 36.04
FORTIN, Flavie 13  Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 10:04.25 493
50m: 33.99 33.99 250m: 3:03.57 37.99 450m: 5:36.85 38.63 650m: 8:10.25 38.73
100m: 1:10.70 36.71 300m: 3:41.80 38.23 500m: 6:14.32 37.47 700m: 8:49.38 39.13
150m: 1:48.20 37.50 350m: 4:19.67 37.87 550m: 6:52.95 38.63 750m: 9:27.87 38.49
200m: 2:25.58 37.38 400m: 4:58.22 38.55 600m: 7:31.52 38.57 800m: 10:04.25 36.38
MARMOUZ, Siane 13 Dorval Swim Club 10:21.74 452
50m: 35.57 35.57 250m: 3:11.24 39.22 450m: 5:50.35 39.91 650m: 9:05.46 1:16.27
100m: 1:13.81 38.24 300m: 3:51.09 39.85 500m: 6:30.69 40.34 700m:; 9:44.93 39.47
150m: 1:52.71 38.90 350m: 4:30.75 39.66 550m: 7:09.71 39.02 750m: 10:22.03 37.10
200m: 2:32.02 39.31 400m: 5:10.44 39.69 600m: 7:49.19 39.48 800m: 10:21.74
COTE, Lili 12 Elite 10:27.00 441
50m: 34.78 34.78 250m: 3:11.03 39.80 450m: 5:49.92 39.91 650m:; 8:28.36 39.59
100m: 1:12.82 38.04 300m: 3:50.79 39.76 500m: 6:29.42 39.50 700m: 9:07.90 39.54
150m: 1:52.02 39.20 350m: 4:30.53 39.74 550m: 7:09.06 39.64 750m:  9:47.32 39.42
200m: 2:31.23 39.21 400m: 5:10.01 39.48 600m: 7:48.77 39.71 800m: 10:27.00 39.68
LEHAD, Milissa 13 Mtl Nord Natation 10:28.36 438
DESCENT, Audrey 13 Bbf 10:56.13 385
50m: 35.75 35.75 250m: 3:15.93 41.46 450m: 6:04.06 42.24 650m: 8:53.04 41.90
100m: 1:13.94  38.19 300m: 3:57.58 41.65 500m: 6:46.31 42.25 700m: 9:34.92  41.88
150m: 1:53.70 39.76 350m: 4:39.47 41.89 550m: 7:28.63 42.32 750m: 10:16.36 41.44
200m: 2:34.47 40.77 400m: 5:21.82 42.35 600m: 8:11.14 4251 800m: 10:56.13 39.77
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BOLDUC, Sarah-Kim 13  Les Dauphins de Rimouski 11:08.68 363
50m:  37.46  37.46 250m: 3:26.66  43.09  450m: 6:13.99  41.59 650m: 9:02.95  42.01
100m: 1:18.62  41.16  300m: 4:08.63  41.97 500m: 6:55.92  41.93 700m: 9:46.01  43.06
150m: 2:00.35 41.73 350m: 4:50.70 42.07 550m: 7:38.19 42.27 750m: 10:28.83 42.82
200m: 2:43.57  43.22 400m: 5:32.40  41.70 600m: 8:20.94  42.75 800m: 11:08.68  39.85

ESPOSITO, Sophie 12 Bbf 11:11.33 359
50m: 36.15 36.15 250m: 3:25.35 42.53 450m: 6:17.25 43.05 650m: 9:08.68 42.70
100m: 1:17.52 41.37 300m: 4:08.35 43.00 500m: 7:00.74 43.49 700m: 9:50.91 42.23
150m: 2:00.14 42.62 350m: 4:51.33 42.98 550m: 7:43.23 42.49 750m: 10:32.17 41.26
200m: 2:42.82 42.68 400m: 5:34.20 42.87 600m: 8:25.98 42.75 800m: 11:11.33 39.16

GIGUERE, Juliette 13  Cdndg 11:22.21 342
50m: 36.58 36.58 250m: 3:28.52 42.88 450m: 6:23.01 43.94 650m: 9:17.09 43.52
100m: 1:18.84 42.26 300m: 4:11.72 43.20 500m: 7:06.60 43.59 700m: 10:00.56 43.47
150m: 2:02.49 43.65 350m: 4:55.32 43.60 550m: 7:50.44 43.84 750m: 10:43.36 42.80
200m: 2:45.64 43.15 400m: 5:39.07 43.75 600m: 8:33.57 43.13 800m: 11:22.21 38.85

FOISY, Elisabeth 13  Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 11:22.86 341
50m:  37.85 37.85  250m: 3:31.51  43.44  450m: 6:26.66  43.66  650m: 9:20.26  43.88
100m: 1:20.20  42.35  300m: 4:15.41  43.90  500m: 7:10.04  43.38  700m: 10:03.72  43.46
150m: 2:04.09  43.89  350m: 4:59.31 4390  550m: 7:53.57  43.53  750m: 10:45.54  41.82
200m: 2:48.07  43.98  400m: 5:43.00 4369  600m: 8:36.38  42.81  800m: 11:22.86  37.32

FORTIN, Charlie 13  Club Aguatique Charlesbourg 11:26.16 336
50m: 11:26.20 11:26.20 250m: 3:31.18 43.72 450m: 6:26.24 44.09 650m: 9:21.27 44.05
100m:  1:21.09 300m: 4:14.42  43.24 500m: 7:10.18  43.94 700m: 10:05.08  43.81

150m: 2:04.07 42.98 350m: 4:58.48 44.06 550m: 7:53.75 43.57 750m: 10:47.02 41.94
200m: 2:47.46 43.39 400m: 5:42.15 43.67 600m: 8:37.22 43.47 800m: 11:26.16 39.14

PARADIS, Jolianne 13  Natation Gatineau 11:27.40 335
50m: 3753  37.53 250m: 3:26.22 42.19 450m: 6:18.67 43.14 650m: 9:11.24  42.94
100m: 1:18.39  40.86 300m: 4:08.72 42.50 500m: 7:01.90 43.23 700m: 9:54.26  43.02
150m: 2:01.33 42.94 350m: 4:51.61 42.89 550m: 7:45.13 43.23 750m: 10:35.99 41.73
200m: 2:44.03  42.70 400m: 5:35.53 43.92 600m: 8:28.30 43.17 800m: 11:27.40  51.41

PYLAYEV, Catherine 13  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 11:37.72 320
50m: 38.17  38.17 250m: 3:33.16 44.42 450m: 6:31.57 43.90 650m: 9:31.77 4451
100m: 1:20.81 42.64 300m: 4:17.60 44.44 500m: 7:16.58 45.01 700m: 10:15.71 43.94
150m: 2:04.34 4353 350m: 5:03.02 45.42 550m: 8:01.41 44.83 750m: 10:58.13  42.42
200m: 2:48.74  44.40 400m: 5:47.67 44.65 600m: 8:47.26 45.85 800m: 11:37.72  39.59

PELLETIER, Laurence 12 Megophias 11:41.06 315
50m: 3719  37.19 250m: 3:28.98  44.20  450m: 6:28.51  45.39 650m: 9:28.45  45.52
100m: 1:19.30 42.11 300m: 4:13.46 44.48 500m: 7:13.57 45.06 700m: 10:14.13 45.68

150m: 2:01.50 42.20 350m: 4:58.84 45.38 550m: 7:58.34 44,77 750m: 10:58.53 44.40
200m: 2:44.78 43.28 400m: 5:43.12 44.28 600m: 8:42.93 44.59 800m: 11:41.06 42.53

LAFRENIERE, Sandrianne 12  Natation Gatineau 11:43.29 312
50m: 38.37 38.37 250m: 3:31.94 43.70 450m: 6:27.96 4412 650m: 9:27.46 45.84
100m: 1:21.25 42.88 300m: 4:15.76 43.82 500m: 7:11.32 43.36 700m: 10:13.06 45.60
150m: 2:04.68 43.43 350m: 5:00.68 44.92 550m: 7:56.55 45.23 750m: 10:58.02 44.96
200m: 2:48.24 43.56 400m: 5:43.84 43.16 600m: 8:41.62 45.07 800m: 11:43.29 45.27

LAGHDIR, Salma 13  LMRL Riviere-du-Loup 11:59.84 291
50m: 39.83 39.83 250m: 3:38.65 44.66 450m: 6:41.49 46.03 650m: 9:47.06 45.66
100m: 1:23.09 43.26 300m: 4:22.96 44.31 500m: 7:26.52 45.03 700m: 10:33.77 46.71
150m: 2:08.21 45.12 350m: 5:09.31 46.35 550m: 8:14.21 47.69 750m: 11:19.37 45.60
200m: 2:53.99 45.78 400m: 5:55.46 46.15 600m: 9:01.40 47.19 800m: 11:59.84 40.47
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Rank Age
LANOUETTE, Alice 12 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval
50m:  39.75  39.75 250m: 3:38.30 4550  450m: 6:41.55  46.71
100m: 1:23.33 4358  300m: 4:22.17  43.87 500m: 7:26.66  45.11
150m: 2:08.05 44.72 350m: 5:08.78 46.61 550m: 8:14.13 47.47
200m: 2:52.80 4475  400m: 5:54.84  46.06 600m: 9:02.33  48.20
CAREAU, Beatrice 11  Les Dauphins de Rimouski
50m:  38.80  38.80 250m: 3:40.93  46.12  450m: 6:45.54  45.32
100m: 1:24.03 4523  300m: 4:27.51  46.58 500m: 7:31.99  46.45
150m: 2:09.42 45.39 350m: 5:14.22 46.71 550m: 8:17.62 45.63
200m: 2:54.81  45.39 400m: 6:00.22  46.00 600m: 9:03.72  46.10
14 - 15 years
1. DUMAINE, Florence 15 Elite
50m: 3220 3220 250m: 2:57.16  36.74  450m: 5:25.10  36.75
100m: 1:07.43 3523  300m: 3:33.98  36.82 500m: 6:02.63  37.53
150m: 1:43.88 36.45 350m: 4:11.06 37.08 550m: 6:39.91 37.28
200m: 2:20.42  36.54  400m: 4:48.35  37.29 600m: 7:17.31  37.40
2. DION, Chloe 14  Ddo
50m: 3420  34.20 250m: 3:03.58  36.96  450m: 5:32.46  36.90
100m: 1:11.44 37.24 300m: 3:40.50 36.92 500m: 6:09.55 37.09
150m: 1:49.32  37.88  350m: 4:18.12  37.62 550m: 6:46.56  37.01
200m: 2:26.62  37.30  400m: 4:55.56  37.44 600m: 7:23.80  37.24
3. GIBEROVITCH, Ella 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
50m:  32.94  32.94 250m: 3:00.24  37.39  450m: 5:31.58  37.48
100m: 1:09.10  36.16  300m: 3:37.74  37.50 500m: 6:09.41  37.83
150m: 1:46.03  36.93  350m: 4:1550  37.76 550m: 6:47.66  38.25
200m: 2:22.85  36.82 400m: 4:54.10  38.60 600m: 7:25.91  38.25
4. PEART, Kaya 15 Cdndg
50m:  32.01 3201 250m: 3:01.27 3837  450m: 5:33.21  37.69
100m: 1:07.75 3574  300m: 3:39.05  37.78 500m: 6:11.90  38.69
150m: 1:45.01  37.26  350m: 4:17.22  38.17 550m: 6:50.88  38.98
200m: 2:22.90  37.89 400m: 4:55.52  38.30 600m: 7:29.69  38.81
5. BOUCHARD, Marie 15 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval
50m: 3355  33.55 250m: 3:06.25  38.43  450m: 5:39.55  38.21
100m: 1:11.14  37.59 300m: 3:44.64  38.39 500m: 6:17.70  38.15
150m: 1:49.41 38.27 350m: 4:23.12 38.48 550m: 6:56.14 38.44
200m: 2:27.82  38.41 400m: 5:01.34  38.22 600m: 7:34.76  38.62
6. DESJARDINS, Deena 15 Natation Gatineau
50m: 3255 3255 250m: 3:02.91  38.97  450m: 5:40.51  39.85
100m: 1:0851 3596  300m: 3:42.29  39.38 500m: 6:19.74  39.23
150m: 1:46.11  37.60  350m: 4:21.46  39.17 550m: 6:59.62  39.88
200m: 2:23.94  37.83  400m: 5:00.66  39.20 600m: 7:38.46  38.84
7. MARCOUX, Livia 14  Natation Gatineau
50m:  33.75  33.75 250m: 3:08.26  38.99  450m: 5:41.09  38.42
100m: 1:11.90 3815  300m: 3:46.14  37.88 500m: 6:20.25  39.16
150m: 1:50.62  38.72 350m: 4:24.22  38.08 550m: 6:59.60  39.35
200m: 2:29.27  38.65  400m: 5:02.67  38.45 600m: 7:39.04  39.44
8. PELLETIER, Melyane 15 Les Dauphins de Rimouski
50m: 3437  34.37 250m: 3:07.02  38.48  450m: 5:42.34  39.09
100m: 1:12.11  37.74  300m: 3:45.38  38.36 500m: 6:21.98  39.64
150m: 1:50.29 3818  350m: 4:24.79  39.41 550m: 7:01.99  40.01
200m: 2:28.54 3825  400m: 5:03.25  38.46 600m: 7:41.95  39.96

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

Time

12:00.41
9:48.67
10:34.62
11:20.11
12:00.41

12:03.97
9:49.74
10:34.90
11:21.05
12:03.97

9:46.03
7:54.41
8:32.11
9:09.23
9:46.03

9:52.22
8:00.35
8:37.77
9:14.80
9:52.22

9:56.52
8:03.83
8:42.30
9:20.37
9:56.52

10:03.24
8:09.10
8:47.97
9:26.81

10:03.24

10:04.66
8:13.34
8:51.57
9:28.96

10:04.66

10:09.65
8:17.62
8:56.09

10:09.65

10:14.82
8:17.92
8:57.57
9:36.55

10:14.82

10:15.28
8:20.90
9:00.70
9:40.12

10:15.28

Pts

291
46.34
45.95
45.49
40.30

286
46.02
45.16
46.15
42.92

540
37.10
37.70
37.12
36.80

523
36.55
37.42
37.03
37.42

512
37.92
38.47
38.07
36.15

495
39.41
38.87
38.84
36.43

492
38.58
38.23
37.39
35.70

480
39.16
38.47

1:13.56

468
38.88
39.65
38.98
38.27

467
38.95
39.80
39.42
35.16
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Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 14 - 15 years

Rank Age Time Pts

9. BERUBE, Alizee 15 club aquatique st-eustache 10:17.96 461
50m: 3454  34.54 250m: 3:10.04  39.39  450m: 5:47.03  39.82 650m: 8:25.07  39.82
100m: 1:12.43  37.89 300m: 3:48.63  38.59 500m: 6:27.39  40.36 700m: 9:0459  39.52
150m: 1:51.21 38.78 350m: 4:28.04 39.41 550m: 7:06.77 39.38 750m:  9:43.18 38.59
200m: 2:30.65  39.44  400m: 5:07.21 = 39.17 600m: 7:45.25  38.48 800m: 10:17.96  34.78

10. ANDERSON, Lillian 14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 10:19.16 458
50m:  34.01  34.01 250m: 3:07.18  38.62  450m: 5:43.15  39.27 650m: 8:22.13  39.75

100m: 1:10.99  36.98  300m: 3:45.70  38.52 500m: 6:22.87  39.72 700m: 9:01.94  39.81

150m: 1:49.70 38.71 350m: 4:24.58 38.88 550m: 7:02.71 39.84 750m:  9:41.71 39.77

200m: 2:28.56  38.86  400m: 5:03.88  39.30 600m: 7:42.38  39.67 800m: 10:19.16  37.45

11. HO, Kum Yiu Hebe 14  Cdndg 10:20.59 455
50m:  33.71 3371 250m: 3:07.75  38.81  450m: 5:4586  39.39  650m: 8:25.68  40.17

100m: 1:11.37 37.66  300m: 3:47.07  39.32  500m: 6:25.63  39.77  700m: 9:05.16  39.48

150m: 1:50.18  38.81  350m: 4:26.20  39.13  550m: 7:05.19  39.56  750m: 9:44.00  38.84

200m: 2:28.94 3876  400m: 5:06.47  40.27  600m: 7:4551  40.32  800m: 10:20.59  36.59

12. BELLE-ISLE, Emilie 14  Club Aquatique Charlesbourg 10:21.17 454
50m: 3428 3428  250m: 3:09.81  39.59  450m: 5:48.03  39.43  650m: 8:26.09  39.93

100m: 1:12.11  37.83  300m: 3:49.24  39.43  500m: 6:27.89  39.86  700m: 9:05.89  39.80

150m: 1:51.00 38.89  350m: 4:28.63  39.39  550m: 7:07.11  39.22  750m: 9:44.69  38.80

200m: 2:30.22  39.22  400m: 5:08.60  39.97  600m: 7:46.16  39.05  800m: 10:21.17  36.48

13. AN, Vivian 15 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 10:22.40 451
50m: 34.77  34.77 250m: 3:08.17 38.91 450m: 5:43.47 39.33 650m: 8:22.09  39.93

100m: 1:12.51  37.74 300m: 3:46.78 38.61 500m: 6:22.75 39.28 700m: 9:01.86  39.77

150m: 1:50.76  38.25 350m: 4:25.34 38.56 550m: 7:02.35 39.60 750m:  9:42.16  40.30

200m: 2:29.26  38.50 400m: 5:04.14 38.80 600m: 7:42.16 39.81 800m: 10:22.40  40.24

14. BEAUDOIN, Marie-Laurence 15 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 10:25.01 445
50m: 3331 3331 250m: 3:05.58  39.01  450m: 5:45.27  39.97  650m: 8:226.13  40.41

100m: 1:09.91 36.60  300m: 3:45.16  39.58  500m: 6:25.59  40.32  700m: 9:06.30  40.17

150m: 1:47.95 38.04 350m: 4:25.08 39.92 550m: 7:05.56 39.97 750m: 9:45.80 39.50

200m: 2:26.57  38.62  400m: 5:0530  40.22  600m: 7:4572  40.16  800m: 10:25.01  39.21

15. JACOB, Fanny 15 Megophias 10:2852 438
50m: 34.42 34.42 250m: 2:10.64 450m: 5:50.65 39.95 650m: 8:31.51 40.05
100m: 1:12.72 38.30 300m: 3:50.21 1:39.57 500m: 6:30.71 40.06 700m: 9:11.26 39.75
150m: 1:51.44 38.72 350m: 4:30.09 39.88 550m: 7:11.26 40.55 750m:  9:50.94 39.68
200m: 2:30.92 39.48 400m: 5:10.70 40.61 600m: 7:51.46 40.20 800m: 10:28.52 37.58

16. BOMBARDIER, Cecile 14 Sher 10:28.75 437
50m: 3574 3574  250m: 31578  40.52  450m: 5:57.54  40.47  650m: 8:34.51  39.31
100m: 1:1529  39.55  300m: 3:56.16  40.38  500m: 6:36.83  39.29  700m: 9:13.84  39.33

150m: 1:55.05 39.76 350m: 4:37.08 40.92 550m: 7:15.51 38.68 750m:  9:52.70 38.86
200m: 2:35.26 40.21 400m: 5:17.07 39.99 600m: 7:55.20 39.69 800m: 10:28.75 36.05

17. STESIN, Alice 15 Cdndg 10:31.15 432
50m: 35.57 35.57 250m: 3:15.14 39.90 450m: 5:54.20 39.99 650m: 8:35.61 40.51

100m: 1:14.92 39.35 300m: 3:54.76 39.62 500m: 6:34.60 40.40 700m: 9:15.71 40.10

150m: 1:55.15 40.23 350m: 4:34.78 40.02 550m: 7:14.53 39.93 750m:; 9:55.27 39.56

200m: 2:35.24 40.09 400m: 5:14.21 39.43 600m: 7:55.10 40.57 800m: 10:31.15 35.88

18. WENER, Jadyn 14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 10:31.33 432
50m: 36.08 36.08 250m: 3:14.88 39.93 450m: 5:55.84 40.33 650m: 8:34.29 39.27
100m: 1:15.79 39.71 300m: 3:55.10 40.22 500m: 6:36.04 40.20 700m: 9:13.48 39.19
150m: 1:55.32 39.53 350m: 4:35.45 40.35 550m: 7:15.98 39.94 750m: 9:52.98 39.50
200m: 2:34.95 39.63 400m: 5:15.51 40.06 600m: 7:55.02 39.04 800m: 10:31.33 38.35

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460 Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval 2025-02-14 14:54 - Page 4



speedo y_
-"": Coupe du Quebec junior 2025 - Groupe B - Québec ke

COMMANDITAIRE PRINCIPAL Québec, 14- - 16-2-2025 coupcpuautess

3-8

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 14 - 15 years

Rank Age Time Pts

19. LEBLOND, Daphnee 15  Mtl Nord Natation 10:32.30 430
50m: 34.50 34.50 250m: 3:12.85 39.57 450m: 5:52.34 40.00 650m: 8:34.30 40.27
100m: 1:13.34 38.84 300m: 3:53.34 40.49 500m: 6:32.93 40.59 700m: 9:14.52 40.22
150m: 1:53.11 39.77 350m: 4:32.80 39.46 550m: 7:13.38 40.45 750m:  9:54.25 39.73
200m: 2:33.28 40.17 400m: 5:12.34 39.54 600m: 7:54.03 40.65 800m: 10:32.30 38.05

20. ROWCLIFFE, Millasyn 15 Ddo 10:42.37 410
50m: 35.17 35.17 250m: 3:15.04 40.08 450m: 5:58.61 40.75 650m: 8:40.52 41.22
100m: 1:14.66 39.49 300m: 3:55.87 40.83 500m: 6:38.82 40.21 700m: 9:21.17 40.65
150m: 1:54.94 40.28 350m: 4:36.79 40.92 550m: 7:18.91 40.09 750m: 10:03.00 41.83
200m: 2:34.96 40.02 400m: 5:17.86 41.07 600m: 7:59.30 40.39 800m: 10:42.37 39.37

21. SAYEGH, Jasmine 14  Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 10:42.93 409
50m:  36.32  36.32 250m: 3:18.35  40.69  450m: 6:02.31  40.97 650m: 8:44.21  40.43
100m: 1:16.09 39.77 300m: 3:58.93 40.58 500m: 6:42.55 40.24 700m: 9:25.26 41.05
150m: 1:56.83  40.74  350m: 4:40.53  41.60 550m: 7:23.31  40.76 750m: 10:05.80  40.54
200m: 2:37.66  40.83  400m: 5:21.34  40.81 600m: 8:03.78  40.47 800m: 10:42.93  37.13

22. TANGUAY, Lou-Ann 14  club aquatique st-eustache 10:4891 398
50m: 35.96 35.96 250m: 3:17.86 41.27 450m: 6:02.18 41.01 650m: 8:48.60 4151
100m: 1:15.09 39.13 300m: 3:58.80 40.94 500m: 6:44.10 41.92 700m: 9:29.81 41.21
150m: 1:55.64 40.55 350m: 4:39.95 41.15 550m: 7:25.63 41.53 750m: 10:10.44 40.63
200m: 2:36.59 40.95 400m: 5:21.17 41.22 600m: 8:07.09 41.46 800m: 10:48.91 38.47

23. FRECHETTE, Ashlyn 14 Ddo 10:49.45 397
50m: 35.14 35.14 250m: 3:15.36 40.60 450m: 5:58.37 41.01 650m: 8:44.62 41.49
100m: 1:14.07 38.93 300m: 3:55.75 40.39 500m: 6:39.85 41.48 700m: 9:26.80 42.18
150m: 1:54.31 40.24 350m: 4:36.36 40.61 550m: 7:21.48 41.63 750m: 10:08.61 41.81
200m: 2:34.76 40.45 400m: 5:17.36 41.00 600m: 8:03.13 41.65 800m: 10:49.45 40.84

24. MELOATAM, Jade 14  LMRL Riviere-du-Loup 10:56.32 384
50m: 35.85 35.85 250m: 3:18.04 41.09 450m: 6:05.64 42.24 650m: 8:54.04 42.39
100m: 1:14.96 39.11 300m: 3:59.90 41.86 500m: 6:47.11 41.47 700m: 9:36.13 42.09
150m: 1:55.26 40.30 350m: 4:41.30 41.40 550m: 7:28.82 41.71 750m: 10:18.34 42.21
200m: 2:36.95 41.69 400m: 5:23.40 42.10 600m: 8:11.65 42.83 800m: 10:56.32 37.98

25. CONVIE, Lucy 14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 11:03.04 373
50m: 3528  35.28 250m: 3:22.32 4252  450m: 6:11.35  42.02 650m: 9:02.18  42.46
100m: 1:15.13 39.85 300m: 4:05.02 42.70 500m: 3:54.53 700m:  9:43.97 41.79

150m: 1:57.02 41.89 350m:  4:47.27 42.25 550m: 7:37.50 3:42.97 750m: 10:25.94 41.97
200m: 2:39.80 42.78 400m: 5:29.33 42.06 600m: 8:19.72 42.22 800m: 11:03.04 37.10

26. PELLETIER, Saskia 15 Natation Gatineau 11:05.71 368
50m: 35.02 35.02 250m: 3:19.49 42.12 450m: 6:10.31 43.07 650m: 9:00.76 42.64
100m: 1:14.95 39.93 300m: 4:01.90 42.41 500m: 6:52.41 42.10 700m: 9:42.64 41.88

150m: 1:55.93 40.98 350m: 4:44.47 42 57 550m: 7:35.69 43.28 750m: 10:25.17 4253
200m: 2:37.37 41.44 400m: 5:27.24 42.77 600m: 8:18.12 42.43 800m: 11:05.71 40.54

27. NAUTH, Marianne 14  Bbf 11:13.71 355
50m: 37.67 37.67 250m: 3:25.85 42.10 450m: 6:17.56 43.35 650m: 9:08.74 42.29
100m: 1:19.54 41.87 300m: 4:08.86 43.01 500m: 7:00.66 43.10 700m: 9:50.87 42.13
150m: 2:00.74 41.20 350m: 4:51.66 42.80 550m: 7:43.86 43.20 750m: 10:33.49 42.62
200m: 2:43.75 43.01 400m: 5:34.21 42.55 600m: 8:26.45 42.59 800m: 11:13.71 40.22

28. PARENT, Florence 14  Club Aquatique Charlesbourg 11:17.15 350
50m:  37.36  37.36 250m: 3:25.43  42.65  450m: 6:17.07  42.87 650m: 9:09.63  42.60
100m: 1:18.72  41.36  300m: 4:08.33  42.90 500m: 7:00.17  43.10 700m: 9:53.21  43.58
150m: 2:00.50 41.78 350m: 4:50.92 42.59 550m: 7:43.42 43.25 750m: 10:36.73 43.52
200m: 2:42.78  42.28  400m: 5:34.20  43.28 600m: 8:27.03  43.61 800m: 11:17.15  40.42
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Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 14 - 15 years

Rank

29. THERIAULT, Marianne

50m:
100m:
150m:
200m:

34.04
1:13.63
1:55.89
2:39.21

34.04
39.59
42.26
43.32

30. FRIGON, Millie-Rose

50m:
100m:
150m:
200m:

36.35
